
18111 1167,79 1468,14 6,448 1,257 8,106

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

04.01.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 623120 623441 321 321 21,12 24,05 6,579 1,139 7,492

05.01.2019 Grafenstein - Arnoldstein 623441 623967 526 526 35,92 41,92 6,829 1,167 7,970

19.01.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 623967 624221 254 254 17,29 21,08 6,807 1,219 8,299

27.01.2019 Griffen - Arnoldstein 624221 624562 341 341 21,89 27,12 6,419 1,239 7,953

29.01.2019 Obervellach - Steinfeld - Arnoldstein 624562 624989 427 427 27,28 33,94 6,389 1,244 7,948

05.02.2019 Oberkärnten 624989 625278 289 289 18,58 22,09 6,429 1,189 7,644

06.02.2019 Oberkärnten 625278 625553 275 275 17,90 21,55 6,509 1,204 7,836

08.02.2019 Oberkärnten 625553 625872 319 319 20,63 24,51 6,467 1,188 7,683

09.02.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 625872 626531 659 659 44,41 53,25 6,739 1,199 8,080

10.02.2019 Oberkärnten 626531 626854 323 323 20,47 24,96 6,337 1,219 7,728

12.02.2019 Oberkärnten 626854 627193 339 339 21,79 25,91 6,428 1,189 7,643

14.02.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 627193 627891 698 698 48,51 57,67 6,950 1,189 8,262

19.02.2019 Oberkärnten 627891 628216 325 325 20,41 24,67 6,280 1,209 7,591

20.02.2019 Oberkärnten 628216 628521 305 305 19,24 23,07 6,308 1,199 7,564

22.02.2019 Grafenstein - Arnoldstein 628521 628924 403 403 24,90 30,35 6,179 1,219 7,531

02.03.2019 Feistritz (Tacho bei 628.931 defekt) 628924 628931 7

03.03.2019 Feistritz  628931 628973 42

04.03.2019 Mühldorf 628973 629000 27

05.03.2019 Mühldorf 629000 629031 31

10.03.2019 Oberkärnten 629031 629254 223 330 20,18 24,70 6,115 1,224 7,485

12.03.2019 Oberkärnten 629254 629587 333 333 20,57 25,28 6,177 1,229 7,592

14.03.2019 Spittal - Liesertal 629587 629705 118

19.03.2019 Oberkärnten 629705 629901 196 314 19,68 24,09 6,268 1,224 7,672

24.03.2019 Kärnten 629901 630140 239 239 15,08 18,83 6,310 1,249 7,879

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2019
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25.03.2019 Kärnten 630140 630472 332 332 21,64 27,46 6,518 1,269 8,271

26.03.2019 Predil - Socatal - Triest - Laibach - Wolfsberg 630472 631158 686 686 46,71 59,28 6,809 1,269 8,641

29.03.2019 Spittal  631158 631189 31

09.04.2019 Kärnten 631189 631527 338 369 23,87 31,84 6,469 1,334 8,629

12.04.2019 Kärnten 631527 631841 314 314 19,90 26,65 6,338 1,339 8,487

14.04.2019 Feistritz - Kärnten 631841 632160 319 319 20,44 27,37 6,408 1,339 8,580

18.04.2019
Zeltweg - Rattenberg - Wiener Neustadt - 

Purbach
632160 632931 771 771 53,76 69,14 6,973 1,286 8,968

22.04.2019
Kanaltal - Tarcento - Kobarit - Vrsic - Loiblpass - 

Himmelberg 
632931 633356 425 425 28,81 36,79 6,779 1,277 8,656

28.04.2019 Kärnten - Oberitalien bis Venedig 633356 634014 658 658 42,83 61,08 6,509 1,426 9,283

05.05.2019 Lieserbrücke 634014 634040 26

06.05.2019 Hohensass 634040 634060 20

07.05.2019 Gegendtal - Tröpolach - Kreuzberg 634060 634245 185 231 14,96 20,09 6,476 1,343 8,697

08.05.2019 Steinfeld - Spittal 634245 634332 87

17.05.2019 Mühldorf - Glanz 634332 634410 78 165 10,80 14,41 6,545 1,334 8,733

18.05.2019 Oberkärnten - Osttirol 634410 634772 362 362 24,14 32,33 6,669 1,339 8,931

20.05.2019 Cividale - Socatal - Predil - Tarvisio - Kärnten 634772 635123 351 351 22,60 30,26 6,439 1,339 8,621

25.05.2019 Tröpolach 635123 635404 281 281 18,34 24,29 6,527 1,324 8,644

26.05.2019 Tröpolach 635404 635657 253 253 16,72 22,02 6,609 1,317 8,704

27.05.2019 Oberkärnten 635657 635912 255

02.07.2019 Liesertal - Döbriach 635912 636019 107

27.07.2019
Liesertal - Kreuzberg - Bad Bleiberg - Krastal - 

Glanz
636019 636269 250



18111 1167,79 1468,14 6,448 1,257 8,106

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2019

28.07.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz 636269 636468 199

30.07.2019 Gegendtal - Villach - Faaker See 636468 636587 119 930 52,73 67,39 5,670 1,278 7,246

03.08.2019 Mühldorf - Villach - Gengendtal 636587 636708 121

22.08.2019 Spittal 636708 636746 38 159 10,39 12,70 6,535 1,222 7,987

22.08.2019   

25.08.2019
VAT 2019 636746 638304 1558 1558 92,70 120,82 5,950 1,303 7,755

02.12.2019 Kärnten 638304 638776 472 472 31,95 39,27 6,769 1,229 8,320

05.12.2019 Kärnten 638776 639327 551 551 36,25 44,73 6,579 1,234 8,118

06.12.2019 Kärnten 639327 639916 589 589 37,34 45,70 6,340 1,224 7,759

08.12.2019 Kärnten 639916 640322 406 406 26,02 32,32 6,409 1,242 7,961

09.12.2019 Kärnten 640322 640527 205 205 13,75 16,90 6,707 1,229 8,244

10.12.2019 Kärnten 640527 640733 206 206 14,02 17,52 6,806 1,250 8,505

18.12.2019 Kärnten 640733 641231 498 498 31,27 38,74 6,279 1,239 7,779


